Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
RA (ARA)
ASCTB102E  201202-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. Tube packing
Standard packing: 40 pcs. in an inner package (tube); 1,000 pcs. in an outer package
1.0GHz 2 Form C RELAY RA RELAYS (ARA)
Contact
arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
Single side stable 1 coil latching 2 coil latching
2 Form C
  1.5V DC ARA200A1H ARA210A1H ARA220A1H
  3   V DC ARA200A03 ARA210A03 ARA220A03
  4.5V DC ARA200A4H ARA210A4H ARA220A4H
  5   V DC ARA200A05 ARA210A05 ARA220A05
  6   V DC ARA200A06 ARA210A06 ARA220A06
  9   V DC ARA200A09 ARA210A09 ARA220A09
12   V DC ARA200A12 ARA210A12 ARA220A12
24   V DC ARA200A24 ARA210A24 ARA220A24
48   V DC ARA200A48 — —
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
1. High frequency characteristics
(Impedance 50Ω, ~1.0GHz)